SVD
  Ac'vi'es
F.For'
Riunione
  Referee
  Belle-­‐II
25
  giugno

Two new powerful improvements has been carried
out on the new backplane:
Ordering Information
Code | Description
WSY4527BSCXA SY4527 – Universal Multichannel Power Supply System – BASIC 600W
WSY4527ADVXA SY4527 – Universal Multichannel Power Supply System – ADVANCED 600W
WSY4527FLLXA SY4527 – Universal Multichannel Power Supply System – FULL 600W
WA4528BSCXAA A4528 – SY4527/SY5527 CPU Module - BASIC
WA4528ADVXAA A4528 – SY4527/SY5527 CPU Module - ADVANCED
WA4528FLLXAA A4528 – SY4527/SY5527 CPU Module - FULL
WA4531XAAAAA A4531 – SY4527/SY5527 Primary Power Supply 600W
WA4532S600XA
WA4533D1200X
WA4534XAAAAA A4534 - SY4527 10.4” LCD Touchscreen color display unit
WA4535XAAAAA A4535 – SY4527/SY5527 Wi-Fi Dongle for wireless connectivity
WSW4536XAAAA SW4536 – SY4527/SY5527 Control software functionality enhancement activation code
NEW
NEW
NEW